EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20260318
PAGE 1
SOVEREIGN II NY
Architectural NYC-Approved Edgelit LED Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

MU Mullion Mount (Specify)
SOVII
ORDERING GUIDE
CHEVRON2 OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Mirror simulates clear background for
double face exits
2	 Factory installation of Chevrons is
reccomended for Double Face Signs
3	 Field Installed
4	 Double Face units only
5	 AC Models only
6	 EM Models Only
7	 Order seperately
8	 Consult Factory
9	 Flash in Emergency Mode (EM Models)
or continuous Flash in AC models
10	 (AC or DC) normally-off fire alarm
signal available for AC and EM Models
11	 No curve on panel bottom
12	 Consult factory for full range
13	 Use with Mullion Mount
14	 Avaliable for AC and EM Models-Remote
is Die Cast Exit Razor to match master
UC Adhesive Chevron Arrows3 DK Two Circuit Input5 FZ [F] Option Including Buzzer6
AR Arrow Right SD Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics6 DL Damp Location Listed
AL Arrow Left IR Self-Diagnostics With Infrared Remote Testing6 FT Flat Trim for Recessed Ceiling Mount
AA Double Arrow TLRT Infrared Hand Held Transmitter7 FP Flat Panel10
LR Arrow Left/Arrow Right4 VA Other Output Supply Voltage8 EU Euro Legend12
F Flash9 IN Inverted Legend13
FA Flash in AC and Emergency Mode on 12-24V10 LL High/Low Level Master and Remote14
FB [FA] Option Including Buzzer10
SOVII-EM-NR-1C-BA-RC-AR-SD-FT
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
SURFACE WALL
White
FLAT TRIM FOR RECESSED CEILING MOUNT
Brushed Aluminum
SURFACE CEILING
Black
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20260318
PAGE 3
SOVEREIGN II NY
Architectural NYC-Approved Edgelit LED Exit Sign
DIMENSIONS
RECESSED CEILING MOUNT
14 ½"
4 ½"
3 ½"
16"
ADJUST TO 24"
10 ¾"
9 ¾"
13 ¾"
5 1⁄8"
SURFACE CEILING MOUNT
14 ¼"
12 ¾"
4 ¾" 4 ¾"
13 ¾" 2"
3 3⁄8"
9 3⁄8"
SURFACE WALL MOUNT
14 ¼"
4 ¾"
4 ¾"
13 ¾"
12"
3"
10 7⁄8"